
***People in red writing are the newest members
Executive Members 

Email Term Started Term Ends
Chair Nancy Ferguson OM SSM emmanuel.min@shaw.ca 2021 RCM 2025 RCM
Chair Elect Bill Jones OM Timmins the_rev45@hotmail.com 2025 RCM 2029 RCM
PRC Rep Stewart Walker OM St. Joseph's Island revstewart1ca@gmail.com 2020 RCM 2027 RCM
SCFC Rep Jim Jackson L Thunder Bay jimandpatare@shaw.ca 2021 RCM 2027 RCM
RCE Member Dave LeGrand OM Sudbury dave@st-andrews.ca 2020 RCM 2027 RCM 
RCE Member Mastard Sakala OM Thunder Bay sakalamastard@yahoo.com 2023 RCM 2025 RCM
RCE Member Susan Lindquist L Chapleau susanlindquist52@gmail.com 2022 RCM 2025 RCM
RCE Member Bill Steadman OM Sudbury westeadman03@gmail.com 2022 RCM 2025 RCM
RCE Member Susan Peverley OM Manitowaning peverleys56@gmail.com 2024 RCM 2027 RCM
RCE Member Laurie Stevenson OM SSM revlaurie@hotmail.com 2024 RCM 2027 RCM
RCE Member Lionel Ketola OM Thunder Bay lionelketola@gmail.com 2024 RCM 2027 RCM
RCE Member VACANT
Nominating Committee

Email Term Started Term Ends
Chair Bill Jones OM Timmins the_rev45@hotmail.com 2025 RCM 2029 RCM
Exec Rep
Member Mardi Mumford L Lively e.m.mumford@sympatico.ca 2019 RCM 2027 RCM
Member Janice Brownlee L North Bay jbrownlee47@outlook.com 2019 RCM 2027 RCM
Member Kathie Smith L Sturgeon Falls kgssmith7@gmail.com 2019 RCM 2027 RCM

Finance Resource Team
Email Term Started Term Ends

Member Dave Clarke L Sudbury aus.dave@hotmail.com 2019 RCM
Member Barbara Cunnington L New Liskeard glendale69@eastlink.ca 2021 RCM
Member Bill Jones OM Porcupine the_rev45@hotmail.com 2021 RCM
Member Michael Wesa L Thunder Bay 2022RCM
Member VACANT
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Pastoral Relations Commission 
Email Term Started Term Ends 

Chair Stewart Walker OM St. Joseph's Island revstewart1ca@gmail.com 2020 RCM 2027 RCM
Secretary Karen Gooch L North Bay karengooch@outlook.com 2021 RCM 2027 RCM
* Liaison Officer Fraser Williamson OM Port Loring revfraserwilliamson@gmail.com appointed 2025 RCM
* Liaison Officer Joy Galloway L Timmins galloway@fibreop.ca appointed 2025 RCM
* Liaison Officer Jan Venton L Thunder Bay  ajventon@tbaytel.net appointed 2025 RCM
Member Erin Todd OM Sudbury todd_erin@hotmail.com 2019 GM 2027 RCM
Member Jane Graham L Blind River gjane7441@gmail.com 2019 GM 2027 RCM
Member Ted Harrison OM North Bay tedharrison@hotmail.com 2019 GM 2027 RCM
Member Elaine Lush OM Englehart elush1952@gmail.com 2019 GM 2027 RCM
Member Cyndy Raby L Thunder Bay mraby@tbaytel.net 2024 RCM 2027 RCM
Member Steven Loweth DLM Thunder Bay steven.loweth@gmail.com 2024 RCM 2027 RCM

Support To Communities of Faith 
Email Term Started Term Ends

Chair Jim Jackson L Thunder Bay jimandpatare@shaw.ca 2021 RCM 2025 RCM
Secretary Mardi Mumford L Lively e.m.mumford@sympatico.ca 2019 RCM 2027 RCM
Member Susan Peverley OM Manitoulin peverleys56@gmail.com 2021 RCM 2027 RCM
Member Ernie Epp L Thunder Bay eepp@lakeheadu.ca 2019 RCM 2027 RCM
Member Crystal Greig L Chapleau greig.ca@gmail.com 2019 RCM 2027 RCM
Member Bonnie Johnson L Goulais River bonniesmithjohnson@gmail.com 2019 RCM 2027 RCM
Member Marilyn Schatzler L SSM marilynschatzler@gmail.com 2019 RCM 2026 RCM
Member Janice Brownlee L North Bay jbrownlee47@outlook.com 2024 RCM 2027 RCM
Member Kathy Calverley L Elliot Lake kcalverley@gmail.com 2024 RCM 2027 RCM
Member Desire Tiriwepi OM Thunder Bay dtiriwepi@gmail.com 2024 RCM 2027 RCM
Member VACANT OM

Property Resource Team
Email Term Started Term Ends

Lead Gordon Roberts OM North Bay gmb014@gmail.com 2019 RCM
Member Janet Ross L North Bay janetr@nipissingu.ca 2019 RCM
Member Paul McAlister L Thunder Bay paulnjan@tbaytel.net
Member Wayne Jeffkins L Lively wayne.jeffkin@gmail.com 2021 RCM
Member Bill Jones OM Porcupine the_rev45@hotmail.com 2021 RCM
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Member Rob Farris L North Bay rfarris@cogeco.ca 2024 RCM
Member James Ko OM Lively kapjamesko913@hotmail.com 2024 RCM
Member VACANT
Member VACANT

Mission Support & Grants Resource Team 
Email Term Started Term Ends

Lead Dave Clarke L Sudbury aus.dave@hotmail.com 2023 RCM
Member Bea Webb L Porcupine rbw@ntl.sympatico.ca 2019 RCM
Member Nancy Rouble L SSM rouble.family@sympatico.ca 2019 RCM
Member Christine Paul L Thunder Bay cpaul48@tbaytel.net 2023 RCM
Member Susan Siczkar L Thunder Bay ssiczkar@tbaytel.net 2019 RCM
Member VACANT
Member VACANT
Member VACANT

Right Relations Resource Team
Email Term Started Term Ends

Lead Lisa Blais DLM North Bay blais.trinity@gmail.com 2019 RCM
Member Janie Clayton L North Bay merlinandjanieclayton@gmail.com2019 RCM
Member Susan Lindquist L Chapleau susanlindquist52@gmail.com 2019 RCM
Member Sylvia Carscadden L Sudbury sylvia.carscadden@gmail.com 2019 RCM
Member Brian Mundell L Thessalon bn.mundell@gmail.com 2019 RCM
Member Whitney Bruno OM Manitoulin whitney.bruno2@gmail.com 2022 RCM
Member Lionel Ketola OM Thunder Bay 2024 RCM
Member VACANT
Member VACANT
Member VACANT

Affirming Ministry Resource Team Email Term Started Term Ends
Lead Peter Haddow L North Bay peatmoss58@yahoo.ca 2019 RCM
Member Marilyn Schatzler L SSM marilynschatzler@gmail.com 2020 RCM
Member Susan Marrier L Thunder Bay susanmarrier@gmail.com 2019 RCM
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Member Whitney Bruno OM Manitoulin whitney.bruno2@gmail.com 2022 RCM
Member Ryan Fea OM Sudbury ryanfea@gmail.com 2022 RCM
Member Charles Bolduc L Sudbury care@stpetersunited.ca 2022 RCM
Member Susan Peverly OM Manitoulin peverley256@gmail.com 2022 RCM
Member Harry Stewart L Thessalon hstewart@wfa.ca 2023 RCM
Member Caitlin Smithers SME North Bay csmithers_standrews@cogeco.net 2023 RCM

Youth and Young Adult Ministry Resource Team (YaYa) Email Term Started Term Ends
Team Lead VACANT
Member Christina Boggs L Capreol christina.boggs@live.ca 2020 RCM
Member Pam Brown SS Lively pamchop@icloud.com 2020 RCM
Member Diane Tait SS Lively diane.tait@live.com 2020 RCM
Member Laura Hutchison DLM Timmins laurahutch239@gmail.com 2022 RCM
Member Kathy Dahmer OM Whitefish dahmerkathy@gmail.com 2021 RCM
Member Blessing Tiriwepi L Thunder Bay blessingtiriwepi@gmail.com 2024 RCM
Member VACANT
Member VACANT
Member VACANT
Member VACANT
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